270 Chicago Street,
270 CHICAGO STREET, BAGLEY, WI, 53801 Bagley, Wi, 53801

2014/06/13

2014/06713

2014/06/14

$55,000
This a beautiful Victorian style home with stained glass windows and beautiful * 3 beds
wood floors. It also a nice old carriage house that is included as well. Priced to * 2 baths

sell.

¢ Resident
* Sold
* 1290 sq ft

Gary Tibbits
All American Real Estate, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1290
Bath,Lower Level

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 1007

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane
Basement: Full Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Detached,Unpaved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Gary Tibbits Agent Email: info@allamericanrealtyllc.com
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